HEERT 8220

made For garden




HEERT 8220

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 681000025 Spinaci skfifika Switch
2 H82202 Sroub M4x55 Screw M4x55
3 H82203 Vnitfni kryt kotouce Inner blade guard
4 H82204 Sroub M5x10 Screw M5x10
5 H82205 Vnitini podloZka kotouée Inner flange
6 H82206 Kotou¢& Saw blade
7 H82207 Vnéjsi podlozka kotouce Outer flange
8 H82208 PodloZka 20 Flat washer 20
9 H82209 Matice M20 Nut M20
10 H82210 Vnéjsi kryt kotouce Outer blade guard
11 H82211 Deska Plate
13 M-05 Matice M5 Nut M5
14 P-05 PodloZka 5 Flat washer 5
15 H82215 VnéjSi kryt kotouCe - posuvny Removable guard (right)
16 H82216 Vnitini kryt kotou€e - posuvny Removable guard (left)
17 H82217 Doraz Stopper
18 S1-08*80 Sroub M8x80 Inner-hex bolt M8x80
19 P-08 PodloZka 8 Flat Washer 8
20 M-08 Matice M8 Nut M8
21 H82221 Drzak Fixing seat
22 H82222 PruZina Spring
23 H82223 Osa pruziny Spring bar
25 H82225 Spojovaci deska Fixing plate
26 SI1-06*40 Sroub M6x40 Inner-hex bolt M6x40
27 M-06 Matice M6 Nut M6
28 H82228 Ochranny §tit Protecting plate
29 Nedodava se jako ND | Sroub s plastovou hlavou Screw knob
30 H82230 Sroub M6x8 Screw M6x8
31 H82231 Podpéra (noha) Leg
32 H82232 Madlo Handle
33 SI-05*8 Sroub M5x8 Inner-hex bolt M5x8
34 M-05 Matice M5 Nut M5
35 H82235 Kolébka Working table assembly
36 H82236 Vysuvna podpéra Extension frame
37 P-06 PodloZka 6 Flat washer 6




HEERT 8220

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
38 H82238 Retizek chain
39 H82239 Ram motoru Frame
40 M-06 Matice M6 Nut M6
41 H82241 Zaslepka Plug
42 H82242 Zaslepka Plug
43 H82243 Elektromotor Motor
45 SI-08*35 Sroub M8x35 Inner-hex bolt M8x35
46 H82246 Sroub M6x15 Screw M6x15
47 H82247 Sroub M5x15 Screw M5x15
48 H82248 Sroub M4x10 Screw M4x10
49 H82249 Podlozka Washer
50 H82250 Sroub M6x25 Screw M6x25
51 H82251 Sroub M8x60 Screw M8x60
52 H82252 Sroub M5x20 Screw M5x20
53 H82253 Spodni kryt kotouce Bottom guard
54 H82254 Sroub M6x12 Screw M6x12
55 H82255 Sroub M5x15 Screw M5x15
56 H82256 Sroub M5x10 Screw M5x10
58 H82258 Sroub M8x15 screw M8x15
59 H82259 Sroub M8x20 screw M8x20
60 H82260 Podlozka 8 Washer 8
61 H82261 Zaslepka Plug




